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SEASON |SALENO |LOTNO |GARDEN
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0001
0002
0003
0004
0005
0006
0007
0008
0009
0010
0011
0012
0013
0014
0015
0016
0017
0018
0019
0020
0021
0022
0023
0024
0025
0026
0027
0028
0029
0030
0031
0032
0033
0034
0035
0036
0037
0038
0039
0040
0041
0042
0043
0044
0045
0046
0047
0048

NARAYANPUR
NARAYANPUR
NARAYANPUR
NARAYANPUR
NARAYANPUR
NARAYANPUR
NARAYANPUR
NARAYANPUR
NARAYANPUR
NARAYANPUR
NARAYANPUR
NARAYANPUR
NARAYANPUR
NARAYANPUR
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NARAYANPUR
NARAYANPUR
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ORANG CLONAL
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ORANG CLONAL
ORANG CLONAL
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ORANG CLONAL
ORANG CLONAL
TIMON

TIMON

TIMON

TIMON

TIMON

TIMON

TIMON
RAJGARH
RAJGARH
RAJGARH
RAJGARH
RAJGARH
RAJGARH
RAJGARH
RAJGARH
RAJGARH

INVOICE |GRADE

C1050
C1052
C1304
C1305
C1306
C1053
C1058
C1059
C1060
C1307
C1308
C1309
C1310
C1061
C1062
C1063
C1064
C1065
C463
Ca73
C393
C461
C470
Ccaz77
C375
C390
C311
C455
C468
C317
C469
C478
C198
C202
C193
C194
C200
C195
C196
C324
C331
C263
C323
C327
C329
C334
C338
C321

BOP
BOP
BP

BP

BP

BP

BP

BP

BP

OF

OF

OF

OF

OF

OF

OF

OF

OF
BOP
BOP
BOP
BP

BP

BP

BP

BP

BP
BPS
BPS
BPS
OF

OF
BOP
BOPSM
BP

BP
BP1
PF

PF
BOP
BOP
BOP
BOPSM
BOPSM
BOPSM
BOPSM
BOPSM
BP

540
540
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
640
640
640
640
640
640
640
640
640
1050
1050
1050
1050
1050
1050
1050
1050
1050
990
990
680
1140
1140
528
500
840
784
286
600
810
500
500
500
520
520
520
520
520
560

20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
20
30
30
22
20
30
28
11
20
27
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20

330
320
330
320
330
320
330
330
330
300
300
310
310
310
310
300
300
300
290
280
260
320
300
280
300
260
280
240
230
220
280
260
320
340
340
320
250
310
300
210
220
210
260
260
240
250
265
260

WEIGHT | Pkgs | VALUATION | DealPrice

291
290
298
313
310
290
290
290
300

O 0 0 0o o o

280

282
282
242
326
316
250
316
250
316
236
201
216
255
245
280
335
351
349
241
341
337
180

170
242
263
250
250
250
248
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0049
0050
0051
0052
0053
0054
0055
0056
0057
0058
0059
0060
0061
0062
0063
0064
0065
0066
0067
0068
0069
0070
0071
0072
0073
0074
0075
0076
0077
0078
0079
0080
0081
0082
0083
0084
0085
0086
0087
0088
0089
0090
0091
0092
0093
0094
0095
0096

RAJGARH

RAJGARH

RAJGARH

RAJGARH

RAJGARH

RAJGARH
MURPHULANI
MURPHULANI
MURPHULANI
MURPHULANI
MURPHULANI
MURPHULANI
MURPHULANI
MURPHULANI
MURPHULANI
MURPHULANI
MURPHULANI
MURPHULANI
MURPHULANI
MURPHULANI
MURPHULANI
MURPHULANI
MURPHULANI
MURPHULANI
MURPHULANI
MURPHULANI
MURPHULANI
MURPHULANI
MURPHULANI
MURPHULANI
MURPHULANI
MURPHULANI
MURPHULANI
RATANPUR TEA ESTATE
RATANPUR TEA ESTATE
RATANPUR TEA ESTATE
RATANPUR TEA ESTATE
RATANPUR TEA ESTATE
RATANPUR TEA ESTATE
RATANPUR TEA ESTATE
RATANPUR TEA ESTATE
RATANPUR TEA ESTATE
RATANPUR TEA ESTATE
RATANPUR TEA ESTATE
RATANPUR TEA ESTATE
RATANPUR TEA ESTATE
RATANPUR TEA ESTATE
RATANPUR TEA ESTATE

INVOICE |GRADE

C325
C330
C336
C277
C320
C332
C343
C238
C337
C339
C342
C347
C354
C331
C338
C341
C345
C350
C328
C330
C333
C336
C340
C348
C351
C353
C329
C346
C226
C228
C233
C242
C146
UK280
UKK240
UK160
UK179
UK281
UK164
UK174
UK282
UK165
UK286
UK232
UK283
UK166
UK176
UK287

BP
BP

BP

BP

PF

PF
BOP
BOP
BOPSM
BOPSM
BOPSM
BOPSM
BOPSM
BP

BP

BP

BP

BP
BP1
BP1
BP1
BP1
BP1
BP1
BP1
BP1
PF

PF

PF

PF

PF

PF

PF
BOP
BOP
BOP
BOP
BOPSM
BOPSM
BOPSM
BP

BP
BP1
BP1
PF

PF

PF
PF1

560
560
560
560
580
580
480
440
480
480
500
520
500
540
540
560
560
560
280
280
280
280
300
300
280
280
560
580
540
500
520
520
580
300
180
210
210
476
306
170
629
481
840
455
468
234
234
576

20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
10

6

7

7
14

17
13
24
13
12

16

260
260
240
230
230
240
220
190
255
240
245
240
260
240
220
220
220
230
150
140
130
150
150
300
130
150
240
230
210
210
220
220
260
250
250
500
210
260
230
230
230
220
180
180
230
220
220
180

WEIGHT | Pkgs | VALUATION | DealPrice

237
230
230
221
226
216
216
140
252
242
221
200
210
236

0
230
170
193
103
103
100
103
153

100
130

206
211
211
211
210
241
216
190

160
257

242
232
201
140
154
241
216
216
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0097
0098
0099
0100
0101
0102
0103
0104
0105
0106
0107
0108
0109
0110
0111
0112
0113
0114
0115
0116
0117
0118
0119
0120
0121
0122
0123
0124
0125
0126
0127
0128
0129
0130
0131
0132
0133
0134
0135
0136
0137
0138
0139
0140
0141
0142
0143
0144

BISHNUPRIYA PREMIUM
BISHNUPRIYA PREMIUM
BISHNUPRIYA PREMIUM
BISHNUPRIYA PREMIUM
BIJAYLAKSHMI PREMIUM
BIJAYLAKSHMI PREMIUM
GANGAJAN

GANGAJAN

GANGAJAN

GANGAJAN

GANGAJAN

GANGAJAN

GANGAJAN

GANGAJAN

GANGAJAN

NANDBARI

NANDBARI

NANDBARI

PRODHAN PREMIUM
PRODHAN PREMIUM
LAKHIMIPAM
LAKHIMIPAM
GREENLAND
GREENLAND
GREENLAND
GREENLAND

RAJABARI PREMIUM
DULIABARI

DULIABARI

DULIABARI

DULIABARI

DIKRONG HIGHGROWN
DIKRONG HIGHGROWN
SANTI

KHAGORIJAN
KHAGORIJAN
KHAGORIJAN
KHAGORIJAN
KHAGORIJAN
KHAGORIJAN
KHAGORIJAN
KHAGORIJAN
KHAGORIJAN
KHAGORIJAN
KHAGORIJAN
KHAGORIJAN
KHAGORIJAN
KHAGORIJAN

INVOICE |GRADE

UK1032
UK1047
UK1033
UK1048
C615
C616
C812
C811
C781
C797
C798
C803
C804
C792
C810
UK675
UK669
UK677
PT646
PT763
UK561
UK467
C188
C192
C194
C165
UK534
UK196
UK214
UK215
UK217
UK480
UK391
UK189
UK640
UK659
UK637
UK639
UK646
UK655
UK642
UK644
UK653
UK656
UK638
UK643
UK654
UK660

BOPSM
BOPSM
BP

BP

PF

PF
BOP
BOPSM
BOPSM1
BP

BP

BP

BP

OF

OF
BOPSM
BPS
OF
BOPSM
BOPSM1
BOP
BOP
BOPSM
BP

BP

BP
BOPSM
BOPSM
BP1
OF1
OF1
BOPSM
BOPSM
BP
BOP
BOP
BOPSM
BOPSM
BOPSM
BOPSM
BP

BP

BP

BP

PF

PF

PF

PF

WEIGHT | Pkgs | VALUATION | DealPrice

560
560
600
600
640
640
660
700
330
760
760
760
760
800
800
525
500
525
680
204
850
680
1050
1080
1080
1080
800
1200
840
1200
1400
1050
700
1050
660
990
1050
1050
700
875
875
1050
700
700
925
925
1110
1221

20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
10
20
20
20
20
20
20
21
20
21
20

6
25
20
30
30
30
30
20
30
21
30
35
30
20
30
20
30
30
30
20
25
25
30
20
20
25
25
30
33

300
290
300
290
240
250
240
270
210
270
260
240
250
260
250
270
200
260
500
220
200
220
240
240
240
240
240
200
170
170
150
230
220
190
210
220
240
240
240
240
240
240
240
240
230
230
230
230

276
271
275
274
216
216
200
251

0
257
252
238
237
258
224
239

230

189
180

210
212
242
190
177
131
133
120
201
236
166
241
205
242
200
212

220
220
220
226
216
222
216
211
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0145
0146
0147
0148
0149
0150
0151
0152
0153
0154
0155
0156
0157
0158
0159
0160
0161
0162
0163
0164
0165
0166
0167
0168
0169
0170
0171
0172
0173
0174
0175
0176
0177
0178
0179
0180
0181
0182
0183
0184
0185
0186
0187
0188
0189
0190
0191
0192

PRISHNIBHA TEA
PRISHNIBHA TEA
PRISHNIBHA TEA
PRISHNIBHA TEA
PRISHNIBHA TEA
PRISHNIBHA TEA
PRISHNIBHA TEA
HINGARAJAN
HINGARAJAN
HINGARAJAN
HINGARAJAN
HINGARAJAN
HINGARAJAN
KHATUBARI
KHATUBARI
KHATUBARI
KHATUBARI
BORELLI
BORELLI
BORELLI
BORELLI
LAKHIMIPAM
LAKHIMIPAM
LAKHIMIPAM
LAKHIMIPAM
LAKHIMIPAM
LAKHIMIPAM
LAKHIMIPAM
PRODHAN
PRODHAN
PRODHAN
GOLAGHAT
GOLAGHAT
GOLAGHAT
GOLAGHAT
GOLAGHAT
GOLAGHAT
GOLAGHAT
GOLAGHAT
GOLAGHAT
GOLAGHAT
GOLAGHAT
NOGORA
NOGORA
FALLANGANI
AMARNATH TEA
BISWANATH TEA
BISWANATH TEA

INVOICE |GRADE

UK373
UK474
UK475
UK492
UK501
UK400
UK481
C579
C582
C575
C580
C576
C583
C262
C246
C261
C119
C377
C369
C372
C349
L557
L335
L549
L551
L653
L658
L657
C754
C752
C755
C358
C379
C380
C314
C370
C377
C256
C367
C362
C365
C369
C247
C243
UK218
C205
C569
C491

BOP
BOPSM
BP

BP

BP

BP

OF
BOP
BOP
BOPSM
BOPSM
OF

OF
BOP
BOPSM
BP

OF
BOPSM
BP

BP

OF
BOPSM
BOPSM
BP

BP
BP1
BP1
OF1
BOPSM
BP

PF
BOPSM
BOPSM
BOPSM
BOPSM
BOPSM1
BOPSM1
BP
BP1
BPS
PF1
PF1
BOP
BP

BP

OF
BOPSM1
BP

992
1085
1085
1085
1085
1085
1178
1050
1050
1200
1200
1200
1200
1050

960
1280
1140

900

960

960
1050
1080

720
1140
1140

722

646

800

884

980

962

990

990

990
1020

930

775
1050

960

660
1020
1020

600

760

700

800

350

760

31
31
31
31
31
31
31
30
30
30
30
30
30
35
30
40
30
30
30
30
30
30
20
30
30
19
17
20
26
28
26
30
30
30
30
30
25
30
30
22
30
30
20
20
20
20
10
20

190
210
210
210
200
220
210
200
200
210
210
205
205
180
230
190
200
185
195
195
185
200
200
200
210
190
180
190
220
220
210
190
190
180
180
150
150
180
160
160
150
150
180
190
170
165
150
180

WEIGHT | Pkgs | VALUATION | DealPrice

160
221
175
175
170
210

o O o0 o0 ©

170
176
170
192

o 0o 0o o o

150

181

161

161

150
150

180
140

166

120

150

125

133

131
146
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2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
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2025

37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37

0193
0194
0195
0196
0197
0198
0199
0200
0201
0202
0203
0204
0205
0206
0207
0208
0209
0210
0211
0212
0213
0214
0215
0216
0217
0218
0219
0220
0221
0222
0223
0224
0225
0226
0227
0228
0229
0230
0231
0232
0233
0234
0235
0236
0237
0238
0239
0240

BISWANATH TEA
BISWANATH TEA
BISWANATH TEA
BISWANATH TEA
BISWANATH TEA
KOTHARI PREMIUM
KOTHARI PREMIUM
KOTHARI PREMIUM
KOTHARI PREMIUM
KOTHARI PREMIUM
KOTHARI PREMIUM
KOTHARI PREMIUM
KOTHARI PREMIUM
KOTHARI PREMIUM
BHELAGURI
HATTIGOR
HATTIGOR
HATTIGOR
HATTIGOR
HATTIGOR
HATTIGOR
HATTIGOR
HATTIGOR
HATTIGOR
HATTIGOR
HATTIGOR
HATTIGOR
HATTIGOR
HATTIGOR
HATTIGOR
HATTIGOR
HATTIGOR
HATTIGOR
HATTIGOR
HATTIGOR
HATTIGOR
HATTIGOR
HATTIGOR
HATTIGOR

RK CHAIL

RK CHAIL

RK CHAIL
PARVATIPUR
PARVATIPUR
LAKHIMI TEA
LAKHIMI TEA
RAJAPUKHURI
RAJAPUKHURI

INVOICE |GRADE

C495
C521
C587
C571
C593
C74
C73
C77
C92
C75
C76
C78
C82
c93
CC960
UK2792
UK2890
UK3120
UK2896
UK2891
UK2892
UK2920
UK2921
UK2952
UK2742
UK2743
UK2860
UK2861
UK2894
UK2922
UK2953
UK2997
UK2998
UK3033
UK2958
UK2791
UK2893
UK2919
UK2954
C671
C684
C672
P3130
P3232
C100
C102
C247
C248

BP
BP

BP
BP1
BPS
BOP
BP

BP

BP
BPS
OF

OF

OF

OF

PF
BOP
BOP
BOP
BOP1
BOPSM
BOPSM
BOPSM
BOPSM
BOPSM
BP

BP

BP

BP

BP

BP

BP

BP

BP

BP
BP1
PF

PF

PF

PF
BOPSM
BP

OF

BP

BP
BP1
OF1
BP1
PF1

760
760
720
288
416
960
1400
1400
1400
900
1080
1080
1080
1080
700
600
600
600
640
640
640
640
640
640
680
680
680
680
680
680
680
680
680
1020
640
680
680
680
680
700
805
770
1140
760
396
518
960
980

20
20
20

8
13
30
40
40
40
30
30
30
30
30
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
30
20
20
20
20
20
20
23
22
30
20
11
14
30
28

180
170
170
150
160
170
180
170
170
160
165
165
165
165
170
155
155
155
140
165
170
160
165
155
165
165
155
155
150
150
150
150
150
150
140
160
155
150
150
180
180
170
200
200
150
150
170
160

WEIGHT | Pkgs | VALUATION | DealPrice

o 0o O o

121
132
130
130
130
125

135

o 0 0o o o

101

O O 0/ 0o o o

120

120

O O 0o 0o o o

120
122

121
153
170
157
185
176
161
152
120



CENTRE

GUWAHATI
GUWAHATI
GUWAHATI
GUWAHATI
GUWAHATI
GUWAHATI
GUWAHATI
GUWAHATI
GUWAHATI
GUWAHATI
GUWAHATI
GUWAHATI
GUWAHATI
GUWAHATI
GUWAHATI
GUWAHATI
GUWAHATI
GUWAHATI
GUWAHATI
GUWAHATI
GUWAHATI
GUWAHATI
GUWAHATI

SEASON [SALENO LOTNO GARDEN

2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025

37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37

0241
0242
0243
0244
0245
0246
0247
0248
0249
0250
0251
0252
0253
0254
0255
0256
0257
0258
0259
0260
0261
0262
0263

SANTI
SANTI
SANTI
SANTI
SANTI
SANTI

DEW LEAF GOLD TEA
DEW LEAF GOLD TEA

PARASNATH TEA
PARASNATH TEA
PARASNATH TEA
PARASNATH TEA
PARASNATH TEA
PARASNATH TEA
PARASNATH TEA
PARASNATH TEA
PARASNATH TEA
PARASNATH TEA
PARASNATH TEA
PARASNATH TEA
HATTIGOR

PARASNATH TEA
PARASNATH TEA

INVOICE |GRADE

C266 BOPSM
C271 BOPSM
C298 BOPSM
C301 BOPSM
C183 BOPSM1

C165 BP
DL281 | BOPSM
C278 PF
C16 BOP
C24 BOP
Ci1 BOPSM
Ci4 BOPSM
Cc22 BOPSM
C25 BOPSM
Cc29 BOPSM
C12 BP
C23 BP
Cc28 BP
C1i3 OF
Cc27 OF
CC2748 PF
EX18 BOPSM
EX19 BP

WEIGHT | Pkgs | VALUATION | DealPrice

700
700
1400
1400
490
1050
1054
740
297
198
476
578
374
204
272
490
175
560
380
252
680
396
408

20
20
40
40
14
30
31
20

14
17
11

14

16
10

20
12
12

180
180
175
180
165
190
160
160
140
145
140
150
145
140
140
140
145
140
140
140
150
140
140

162
138

138

130
101
101
100
100
100
100

106

123
90
920



